PA Chamber”

Topic

Bipartisan Leaders Breakfast***

GA Roundtable and Governor’s Budget Address**

Budget Briefing

Policy Summit

Annual Human Resources Conference

2026 Coolest Thing Made In PA Launch Party*

Women In Business VIP Mixer*

Women In Business Conference

Spring Taste of PA***

DEP Quarterly

GA Roundtable**

Aerospace Day and Aviation Day

Healthcare Summit

GA Roundtable**

Investor Member Reception*

Chamber Day

Pennsylvania National Civics Bee

Schedule of Events

Date/Location

Tuesday, February 3
7:30 a.m. — 9:00 a.m.
Hilton Harrisburg

Tuesday, February 3
Time TBD
PA Chamber Office (In-Person and Virtual)

Wednesday, February 4
9:30 a.m. — 12:00 p.m.
PA Chamber Office (In-Person and Virtual)

Thursday, February 19
8:00 a.m. — 3:30 p.m.
Sheraton Harrisburg Hershey Hotel

Thursday, March 5
8:00 a.m. — 3:30 p.m.
Sheraton Harrisburg Hershey Hotel

Thursday, March 12
5:00 — 6:30 p.m.
Hollywood Casino at Penn National Race Course

Wednesday, April 1
5:00 p.m. - 6:30 p.m.
The Exchange, Lancaster Marriott

Thursday, April 2
8:30 a.m. — 4:00 p.m.
Lancaster Marriott

Monday, April 13
5:30 p.m. — 7:30 p.m.
PA Chamber Office

Wednesday, April 15
9:30 a.m. — 12:00 p.m.
PA Chamber Office (In-Person and Virtual)

Tuesday, April 21
9:30 a.m. — 12:00 p.m.
PA Chamber Office (In-Person and Virtual

Monday, May 4
11:30 a.m. — 7:00 p.m.
State Capitol Complex/PA Chamber Office

Wednesday, May 20
8:00 a.m. — 3:30 p.m.
Sheraton Harrisburg Hershey Hotel

June, TBD
9:30 a.m. — 12:00 p.m.
PA Chamber Office (In-Person and Virtual)

June, TBD
5:30 p.m. — 7:00 p.m.
Date and Location TBD

Tuesday, June 2
8:00 a.m. — 3:00 p.m.
State Capitol Complex/PA Chamber Office

Friday, June 12
Time TBD
Penn State University, HUB-Robeson Center
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Topic Date/Location

DEP Quarterly Wednesday, June 17
9:30 a.m. — 12:00 p.m.
PA Chamber Office (In-Person and Virtual)

Greatest Places to Intern in PA July, TBD
PA Chamber Office

GA Roundtable** Tuesday, July 7
10:00 a.m. — 12:00 p.m.
Virtual Only

23rd Annual Business Golf Outing Monday, August 17
10:00 a.m. — 6:00 p.m.
Hershey Country Club

DEP Quarterly Wednesday, September 9
9:30 a.m. — 12:00 p.m.
PA Chamber Office (In-Person and Virtual)

! 42nd Annual Dinner Monday, October 5
4:30 p.m. — 9:00 p.m.
Hershey Lodge and Convention Center

B GA Roundtable** Tuesday, October 6

- 8:30 a.m. — 11:00 a.m.
Hershey Lodge and Convention Center
(In-Person and Virtual)

Annual Energy and Environmental Conference Wednesday, October 28
8:00 a.m. — 3:00 p.m.
Sheraton Harrisburg Hershey Hotel

Al Summit November
8:00 a.m. — 3:30 p.m.
Location TBD

GA Roundtable** Tuesday, December 8
10:00 a.m. — 12:00 p.m.
Virtual Only

Bipartisan House and Senate Leaders* Friday, December 11
PA Society Breakfast 8:00 a.m. —10:00 a.m.
New York City, NY

Please note: The 2026 event schedule is subject to change. *Invite Only. **Investor Member Only ***ChamberPAC Event

To Register: Visit us online at pachamber.org/events or call our Conference Hotline at 877.866.8965

For more information on these events, contact Gretchen McDonel, Director of Signature Events and Logistics, 717.720.5457 | gmcdonel@pachamber.org

For sponsorship information, contact Oona Burke Johnson, Director, Events and Engagement, 717.720.5557 | objohnson@pachamber.org
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